

sess-98/22(W.B 00610)
r no- 07/23

06
04.02.23

All the nine accd persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.
Prosecution is not appointed in this case.
Ld lawyer for the defence is present .
Today is fixed for appearance .
To 06.04.23 for appearance and appointment of Ld.P.P. In charge.
Accd are as before .

S/d D.(Shrivastwa) Sinha
Additional District and Sessions Judge
Fast track Court
Dubrajpur Birbhum